List of Secured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Name of the corporate debtor: New Hind Silk House Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP 26" April 2023

As on 12" February 2024

(Amount inX)

S | Name Details of Details of claim admitted Amount| Amount of | Amount Amount Remarks,
L | of cre- [ claim received of conti-| any mutual | of claim of claim if any
N | ditor Date of | Amountcl] Amount | Nature | Amount| Whether % of ngent dues, that not under
0. receipt |aimed of claim| of covered | related Voting claim maybe admitted | verification
admitted | claim | by guar-| party? share in set-off
antee CoC
PNB 14.06.2023 |4,93,40,531. |4,48,79,807. |Secured NA NO 67.51% 0 44,60,724.36 Revision of
Housing 95 59 claim was
Finance done as per
Ltd. the order of
the Hon’ble
NCLT
Kolkata, dt
12.02.24
4.93,40,531. |4,48,79,807. 44.60,724.36
95 59




